WINE LIST

HOUSE WINES
Per Bt.

TOLVA SAUVIGNON BLANC per 175ml glass £3.25 £11.95
Chile

Deliciously vibrant, fresh and crisp with pineapple and gooseberry flavours with a dry finish.
TOLIVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON per 175ml glass £3.25 £11.95
Chile

Easy drinking, Chilean red with good fruit and balance.
TOLIVA CHARDONNAY per 175ml glass £3.25 £11.95
Chile

Elegant, medium-dry Chilean Chardonnay.
VALENCIA SWEET WHITE per 175ml glass £3.25 £11.95
Spain

Fruity, easy drinking sweet white wine.
TOLVA ROSE per 175ml glass £3.25 £11.95
Chile

Attractive vibrant colour, subtle red fruits on the palate and a medium dry finish.

All house wine are also available at half carafe (500ml)at £8.00
WHITE WINES

CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC £13.95
South Africa

Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean well balanced finish.

CANTUS SAUVIGNON BLANC £14.50
Chile

Intensive expressive citrus aromas with dry fruit flavours and a zingy finish.
SILKWOOD SEMILLION/CHARDONNAY £14.50

Australia
A medium bodied, well balanced wine, pale straw in colour with the aroma of lime, and passion fruit. Citrus
notes bring the palate to life and lend to a long length

FLYING GOOSE RIESLING £15.50
Rhine Valley — Germany
Fresh and zesty with attractive apple and citrus fruit flavours.

10. PINOT GRIGIO £15.95

Italy per 175ml glass £4.25
A classy pinot — dry but rich in fruit and flavor. A good example of this tremendously popular, classic, Italian
wine.
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MACON LUGNY “Les Genievres” Louis Latour £16.50
France — Burgundy
Light apple and melon aromas give way to a taste of delicious, rich fruit flavours.

TAPIZ TORRENTES £17.95
Argentina
Delicate and intense aromas with a floral bouquet producing a dry finish. Full of aromatic fruit, especially goes
well with Cantonese food.

CHABLIS “Victor Berard” £23.00

France - Burgundy
Distinctive dry character, full of flavours typical of this renowned fine Burgundy.

ROSE WINES
TORRECILLA ROSADO £13.50
Navarra, Spain
In a stylish bottle, lovely deep raspberry colour with soft ripe cherry & strawberry aromas and flavours with a
medium bodied finish. A great find!
BARDOLINO ROSE £14.95
Italy
Lovely expressive, fresh tasting berries. A delicious medium bodied dry with a lingering finish.
RED WINES
KINTU CABERNET SAUVIGNON £13.50
Chile
A well balanced red with jammy flavours and pleasing ripe fruit from the Maule Valley.
SILKWOOD CABERNET/SHIRAZ £14.50
Australia
Deep crimson colour with a lovely nose of mixed berries under laid with mocha and spice. The palate is fruit
driven with a touch of oak with a full finish.
CANTUS MERLOT £14.50
Chile per 175ml glass £3.75
Exuding ripe cherry aromas and bags of juicy fruits entice the palate.
RIOJA CRIANZA SENORIO DEL FENOJAL £16.95
Spain

Matured in oak barrels for 15 months — perfect balance of ripe fruit with an intense garnet colour, vanilla and
coffee characters on the finish.

TAPIZ MALBEC £17.95
Argentina
CLEIFRA Gold Medal Winner. An attractive and intense violet colour with a high intensity of black fruits, guindas
and raspberries.



21. TAPIZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON £17.95
Argentina
CLEIFRA Gold Medal Winner. Rich fruit, chocolate and plum flavours combine with a vanilla and toasted aroma
— extremely Moorish, beautifully crafted!

22. PINOT NOIR “Domaine de Valmoissine” Louis Latour £17.95
France — Coteaux de Verdan
From the South East, near the Riviera then bottled in Beaune; wine of elegance and finesse, packed with silky
cherry fruits.

SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES

23. PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE £18.95
Italy
Elegant bouquet with soft ripe apples and vanilla on the palate.

24. CHAMPAGNE GRUET BRUT £30.00
Cuvee Speciale Brut
Made exclusively from Pinot Noir grapes, full-bodied and powerful style with exquisite fruit aromas

25. CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER £45.00
Cuvee Speciale Brut
By careful selection of grapes together with modern technology and slow maturation afterwards in their cellars,
Laurent Perrier Brut offers consistently good quality. A fresh style that is not too dry and can be enjoyed
anytime.

26. CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLIQUOT £50.00
Cuvee Speciale Brut
Well known for both its full-bodied, mélange style and its consistency. A black grape dominated blend using 70%
Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier together with 30% Chardonnay.

DRINKS LIST
Per 50ml Per 25ml

Martini dry/sweet/bianco £2.30 Pernod £2.30
Campari £2.30 Gordon’s Gin £2.30
Pimms £2.30 Bombay Sapphire Gin £2.60
Cockburns Port £2.30 Bacardi Rum £2.30
Taylors LBV Port £2.60 Smirnoff Red Vodka £2.30

Captain Morgan’s Rum £2.30

BRANDIES (per 25ml)

Martell VS £2.60 Remy Martin VSOP £3.00
Calvados £3.00 Courvoisier XO £6.00
Janneau Armagnac £3.00



Bells Whisky
Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Glenkinchie
Oban
Cragganmore

Stella Artois Lager
Tetleys Smoothflow Bitter

Tiger Beer (Singapore)
Budweiser (US)
Strongbow Cider

Amaretto

Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)
Benedictine

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Drambuie

Tequila

Coca Cola

Schweppes Lemonade
Britvic 55 Orange

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Bitter Lemon

Slimline Tonic

Tomato Juice

Mineral Water — Sparkling or Still

Wines by the Glass — 175ml

£2.30
£2.30

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£1.70
£1.40

£3.00
£3.00
£2.30

WHISKIES (per 25ml)

Jack Daniels

Lagavulin
Talisker
Dalwhinnie

BEERS & CIDERS

On draught — per % pint

Fosters Lager

Bottled
Tsingtao Beer (China)

Titanic Captain Smiths (500 ml)

Magners Cider (pint bt.)

LIQUEURS (per 25ml unless stated)

£2.60
£2.60
£3.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

Southern Comfort
Tia Maria
Sambucca

Black Sambucca
Galliano

Glayva

Malibu

Araku Coffee

SOFT DRINKS

Diet Coke

Pure Orange Juice
Britvic 55 Apple

J20 Apple & Mango
Canada Dry Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Pineapple Juice

Soda Water

Per 25cl bt
Per 75cl bt

Tolva Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Rose or Cabernet Sauvignon

Valencia Sweet White
Pinot Grigio
Cantus Merlot

£2.40

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£1.60

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.00

£1.50
£3.50

£3.25
£3.25
£4.25
£3.75



