# **WINE LIST**

# **HOUSE WINES**

	HOUSE V	<u> </u>		Per Bt.		
1.	TOLVA SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile	per 175ml glass	£3.25	£11.95		
	Deliciously vibrant, fresh and crisp with pineapple and gooseberry flavours with a dry finish.					
2.	TOLIVA CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile	per 175ml glass	£3.25	£11.95		
	Easy drinking, Chilean red with good fruit and balance					
3.	TOLIVA CHARDONNAY Chile	per 175ml glass	£3.25	£11.95		
	Elegant, medium-dry Chilean Chardonnay.					
4.	VALENCIA SWEET WHITE Spain	per 175ml glass	£3.25	£11.95		
	Fruity, easy drinking sweet white wine.					
5.	TOLVA ROSE Chile	per 175ml glass	£3.25	£11.95		
	Attractive vibrant colour, subtle red fruits on the palat	e and a medium dry finish.				
	All house wine are also available at half carafe (500ml)at £8.00					
	All house wine are also availa	uble at half carafe (500ml)at £8	3.00			
		ible at half carafe (500ml)at £8	3.00			
6.	WHIT		3.00	£13.95		
6.	WHIT	<u>E WINES</u>	3.00	£13.95		
6. 7.	CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC South Africa Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean we CANTUS SAUVIGNON BLANC	<u>E WINES</u>	3.00	£13.95 £14.50		
	CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC South Africa Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean we	E WINES ell balanced finish.	3.00			
7.	CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC South Africa Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean we CANTUS SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Intensive expressive citrus aromas with dry fruit flavou SILKWOOD SEMILLION/CHARDONNAY	E WINES ell balanced finish.	3.00			
7.	CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC South Africa Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean we CANTUS SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Intensive expressive citrus aromas with dry fruit flavor	E WINES  ell balanced finish.  urs and a zingy finish.  olour with the aroma of lime, a		£14.50		
7.	CAPE MOUNTAIN CHENIN BLANC South Africa Crisp dry tropical fruits, nicely rounded with a clean we CANTUS SAUVIGNON BLANC Chile Intensive expressive citrus aromas with dry fruit flavou SILKWOOD SEMILLION/CHARDONNAY Australia A medium bodied, well balanced wine, pale straw in co	E WINES  ell balanced finish.  urs and a zingy finish.  olour with the aroma of lime, a		£14.50		

10. PINOT GRIGIO £15.95
Italy per 175ml glass £4.25

A classy pinot – dry but rich in fruit and flavor. A good example of this tremendously popular, classic, Italian wine.

## 11. MACON LUGNY "Les Genievres" Louis Latour

£16.50

#### France - Burgundy

Light apple and melon aromas give way to a taste of delicious, rich fruit flavours.

12. TAPIZ TORRENTES £17.95

# **Argentina**

Delicate and intense aromas with a floral bouquet producing a dry finish. Full of aromatic fruit, especially goes well with Cantonese food.

13. CHABLIS "Victor Berard" £23.00

## France - Burgundy

Distinctive dry character, full of flavours typical of this renowned fine Burgundy.

# **ROSE WINES**

14. TORRECILLA ROSADO £13.50

# Navarra, Spain

In a stylish bottle, lovely deep raspberry colour with soft ripe cherry & strawberry aromas and flavours with a medium bodied finish. A great find!

15. BARDOLINO ROSE £14.95

# Italy

Lovely expressive, fresh tasting berries. A delicious medium bodied dry with a lingering finish.

# **RED WINES**

### **16. KINTU CABERNET SAUVIGNON**

£13.50

# Chile

A well balanced red with jammy flavours and pleasing ripe fruit from the Maule Valley.

# 17. SILKWOOD CABERNET/SHIRAZ

£14.50

#### **Australia**

Deep crimson colour with a lovely nose of mixed berries under laid with mocha and spice. The palate is fruit driven with a touch of oak with a full finish.

18. CANTUS MERLOT £14.50

Chile per 175ml glass £3.75

Exuding ripe cherry aromas and bags of juicy fruits entice the palate.

## 19. RIOJA CRIANZA SENORIO DEL FENOJAL

£16.95

#### Spain

Matured in oak barrels for 15 months – perfect balance of ripe fruit with an intense garnet colour, vanilla and coffee characters on the finish.

20. TAPIZ MALBEC £17.95

# **Argentina**

CLEIFRA Gold Medal Winner. An attractive and intense violet colour with a high intensity of black fruits, guindas and raspberries.

### 21. TAPIZ CABERNET SAUVIGNON

#### £17.95

### **Argentina**

CLEIFRA Gold Medal Winner. Rich fruit, chocolate and plum flavours combine with a vanilla and toasted aroma – extremely Moorish, beautifully crafted!

# 22. PINOT NOIR "Domaine de Valmoissine" Louis Latour

£17.95

#### France - Coteaux de Verdan

From the South East, near the Riviera then bottled in Beaune; wine of elegance and finesse, packed with silky cherry fruits.

# **SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNES**

### 23. PROSECCO DI VALDOBBIADENE

£18.95

#### Italy

Elegant bouquet with soft ripe apples and vanilla on the palate.

#### 24. CHAMPAGNE GRUET BRUT

£30.00

# **Cuvee Speciale Brut**

Made exclusively from Pinot Noir grapes, full-bodied and powerful style with exquisite fruit aromas

#### 25. CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER

£45.00

# **Cuvee Speciale Brut**

By careful selection of grapes together with modern technology and slow maturation afterwards in their cellars, Laurent Perrier Brut offers consistently good quality. A fresh style that is not too dry and can be enjoyed anytime.

# **26. CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLIQUOT**

£50.00

# **Cuvee Speciale Brut**

Well known for both its full-bodied, mélange style and its consistency. A black grape dominated blend using 70% Pinot Noir and Pinot Meunier together with 30% Chardonnay.

# **DRINKS LIST**

	Per 50ml		Per 25ml
Martini dry/sweet/bianco	£2.30	Pernod	£2.30
Campari	£2.30	Gordon's Gin	£2.30
Pimms	£2.30	Bombay Sapphire Gin	£2.60
Cockburns Port	£2.30	Bacardi Rum	£2.30
Taylors LBV Port	£2.60	Smirnoff Red Vodka	£2.30
		Captain Morgan's Rum	£2.30

# **BRANDIES (per 25ml)**

Martell VS	£2.60	Remy Martin VSOP	£3.00
Calvados	£3.00	Courvoisier XO	£6.00
Janneau Armagnac	£3.00		

# WHISKIES (per 25ml)

Bells Whisky Jamesons Irish Whiskey	£2.30 £2.30	Jack Daniels	£2.40
Glenkinchie	£3.75	Lagavulin	£3.75
Oban	£3.75	Talisker	£3.75
Cragganmore	£3.75	Dalwhinnie	£3.75
	BEE	ERS & CIDERS	
	On draught – per ½ pint		
Stella Artois Lager	£1.70	Fosters Lager	£1.60
Tetleys Smoothflow Bitter	£1.40		
		Bottled	
Tiger Beer (Singapore)	£3.00	Tsingtao Beer (China)	£3.00
Budweiser (US)	£3.00	Titanic Captain Smiths (500 ml)	
Strongbow Cider	£2.30	Magners Cider (pint bt.)	£3.50
	<u>LIQUEURS (p</u>	er 25ml unless stated)	
Amaretto	£2.60	Southern Comfort	£2.60
Archers Peach Schnapps	£2.60	Tia Maria	£2.60
Baileys Irish Cream (50ml)	£3.50	Sambucca	£2.60
Benedictine	£2.60	Black Sambucca	£2.60
Cointreau	£2.60	Galliano	£2.60
Grand Marnier	£2.60	Glayva	£2.60
Drambuie	£2.60	Malibu	£2.60
Tequila	£2.60	Araku Coffee	£2.60
	SOFT DRINKS		
Coca Cola	£1.50	Diet Coke	£1.50
Schweppes Lemonade	£1.50	Pure Orange Juice	£1.50
Britvic 55 Orange	£2.00	Britvic 55 Apple	£2.00
J2O Orange & Passionfruit	£2.00	J20 Apple & Mango	£2.00
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.00	Canada Dry Ginger Ale	£1.50
Bitter Lemon	£1.50	Tonic Water	£1.50
Slimline Tonic	£1.50	Pineapple Juice	£1.50
Tomato Juice	£1.50	Soda Water	£1.00
Mineral Water – Sparkling or Still		Per 25cl bt	£1.50
Willeral Water – Sparkling of Still		Per 75cl bt	£3.50
		1 C1 / JC1 DC	13.30
Wines by the Glass – 175ml			
Tolva Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Ro	se or Cabernet S	auvignon	£3.25
Valencia Sweet White		3	£3.25
Pinot Grigio			
Cantus Merlot			£3.75